          SEA & LAND ELECTRONIC CORP.
          ALPHA-TOP TECHNOLOGY CORP.
APPROVAL SHEET
MODEL NO.： SL1206300-12V
CUSTOMER：
CUSTOMER'S APPROVAL：

‧ Devices may not meet specified performance
    if storage conditions are exceeded.
Order Information Packaging
SL1206         '300 -12V                   Tape & Reel Quantity
Product name                        Hold                           Max SL0805075~SL0805300   :   4,000 pcs/reel
Size 3216 mm / 1206 inch                     Current                      Voltage SL0805350~SL0805800   :  3,000 pcs/reel
SL：surface mount device                       3.00A
Tape & reel packaging per EIA481-1
Labeling Information
Sea & Land Electronic Corp.